
1 Extreme Obstacle Runners Linka Milan7 1220 01:10:54
Vladár Ján11 2295 01:13:07
POspíšil Richard15 1675 01:15:07
Bukvai Miloš22 168 01:18:27

01:18:27

2 xRunners Kąkol Kacper9 844 01:11:45
ZIOBER ZBIGNIEW13 2461 01:13:39
Tomkiewicz Bartosz21 2154 01:17:28
Wojtyszyn Wojciech27 2399 01:21:21

01:21:21

3 Perňa System Havlíček Josef2 529 01:07:25
Vinicky Petr3 2282 01:08:35
Grecman Daniel26 460 01:21:02
Pernica Jan31 1596 01:22:21

01:22:21

4 SRTG-Kolin 15+ Šafránek Michal32 1982 01:22:35
Link Roman33 1219 01:23:19
Gono Michal42 449 01:29:08
Kedršt Daniel46 885 01:30:25

01:30:25

Rank Team Time Team time
Týmy/Teams - ELITE

Rank BIB Name
Liberec, 20.01.2018

1/1 25.1.2018 9:32Processing by On line system s.r.o.


